
THE STRUCTURE OF WEBMASTERS AND TEAM ADMINISTRATORS 

 

(PLEASE NOTE – People should only work in the areas of responsibilities defined below. For any other work 

required please consult the appropriate Team Administrator or Webmaster (If a Team admin is not available) 

 

Position Person Responsibilities/areas of 

website to work within 

Contact phone number etc 

Primary 

Webmaster 

Rob Hughes Joint-Webmaster with total 

control and access to all 

areas.: Permissions to new 

Webmasters, Team admins 

and change of 

permissions/responsibilities. 

 

Home Page, site structure, 

general permissions and 

general club information. Plus 

Results. 

 

01636 613084 

 

rob@newarkrugby.com 

 

Deputy Primary 

Webmaster 

John Perkins Joint-Webmaster with total 

control and access to all areas. 

Deputise when required. 

Home Page, site structure, 

general permissions and 

general club information. Plus 

Results. Additional backup 

security. 

01625 612081 

 

perks@newarkrugby.com 

 

Club 

Webmaster 

& Team Admin 

 

Dave Duddles Webmaster Access for 

Mini & Youth Club 

Coordination Purposes, 

ONLY. 

Team Admin 

(General Mini News & 

General & Youth News) & All 

Teams 

ddudds@ntlworld.com 

 

    

Club 

Webmaster  

Hugh Daybell All Communications re 

Membership matters ONLY 

hugh.daybell@gmail.com 

 

    

    

    

Team Admin Ian Gilchrist  Team Admin 

(General Senior News, 

1
st
 Team, 

2
nd

 Team, 

Select Side, 

A Team,) 

ian.gilchrist3@yahoo.co.uk 

 

    

Team Admin Rob Wildman 1
st
 & 2

nd
 Team  

ONLY 

wildmanrugby@btinternet.com 

Team Admin Richard Byrom 2
nd

 Team  

ONLY 

rbyrom@hotmail.co.uk 

 

    

Team Admin Tommy Pykett  

3rd Team 

Manager 

3
rd

 & 4thTeam  

ONLY 
tapykett@gmail.com 

    

Team Admin Martin Brown 4th 

Team Manager 

Senior 2nds, 3
rd

 & 4
th

 team 

ONLY 

 

mbrown@Alpheus.co.uk 

& 

franticbandit@gmail.com 
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Team Admin Howard Lyon  U17, U16,Senior Youth, 

Newark Colts & General 
Junior & Youth News section 

ONLY 

howardlyon@btinternet.com 

Team Admin Neil Clack GIRLS - U18 ONLY Neil.clack@outlook.com 

07734179339 

 

Team Admin    

Team Admin Mick Barton   U17, U16,Senior Youth, 

Newark Colts & General 
Junior & Youth News section 

ONLY 

mickbarton1957@gmail.com 

Team Admin Steven Hogg   U17, Newark Colts  ONLY Steve.hogg@morrisonus.com 

 

 

Team Admin DAVID 

GODFREY   
U17, Newark Colts  FIXTURES 

ONLY 

david.godfrey@me.com  

 

    

Team Admin Neil Clack GIRLS - U15 ONLY 
(see also Girls U13) 

Neil.clack@outlook.com 
07734179339 

Team Admin Stuart Morris U16 ONLY Imagesheadon@aol.com 

 
01777 248953 

Team Admin Glen Lever U16 ONLY levererin@gmail.com 

 

    

Club 

Webmaster 

& Team Admin 

 

Mark Jenkins Access to all areas relating to 

Data Base work ONLY 

Team Admin 

(U15 plus General Junior & 
Youth News) 

mark.jenkins@ibigroup.com 

Team Admin Kevin Ridley U15 ONLY kevinr@oakesbros.co.uk 

Team Admin Paul Gibbs 

 

U15 ONLY paul.gibbs@4recycling.co.uk 

 

    

Team Admin Claire Jenkins U15 ONLY claireljenkins@outlook.com 

Team Admin Neil Clack GIRLS - U13 ONLY Neil.clack@outlook.com 
07734179339 

 

 

Team Admin Dave Thompson  Mini – U 14 ONLY tomothompson@ntlworld.com 

    

    

Team Admin Gail Carley 

 

Mini – U13 ONLY gail.carley@greenrun.co.uk 

Team Admin Shaine Ismail 

 

Mini – U13 ONLY shainnif@googlemail.com 

Team Admin Paul Bratton Mini – U12 ONLY PaulBratton@SDCTrailers.com 

Team Admin Jim Ashe Mini – U12 ONLY jimashe@btinternet.com 

Team Admin Rachael Walker Mini – U11 ONLY 

 

rachaelhwalker1970@gmail.com 

    

Team Admin Giles Thandi - 

Radley 

Mini – U10 ONLY gilestradley@aol.com 

or? 

g.radley@me.com 

 

Team Admin Alan Staines Mini – U9 ONLY Alan.Staines@morrisonsplc.co.uk  
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& 

General Mini News 

Team Admin Ann Gooden Mini – U9 ONLY ann.gooden@btinternet.com  

Team Admin Lorna Swain Mini – U8 ONLY lornaswain@btinternet.com  

Phone – 07876682450 

01636 610183 

Team Admin Robin Wilkinson Mini – U8 ONLY robinheason@hotmail.com 

    

    

Team Admin Lisa Henderson Mini – U7s ONLY ljhen69@gmail.com 
 

01636 626846 home 
 

07989 354304 mobile 

Team Admin Shaine Ismail 

 

MULTI SPORT (u6) shainnif@googlemail.com 

Team Admin Neil Mison 

 

MULTI SPORT (u6) neill@nhmsolutions.com 

Team Admin David Charles The Clubs Coaching Team clintoncottage@aol.com 

07753984430 or 01777870477 

    

Team Admin Nick Poulson Cricket Section nickpoulson@hotmail.co.uk 

 

Team Admin Richard 

Macfarlane 

Cricket Section r.macfarlane@not.gdst.net 
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